Pm 250 + pk 25 tikkaa Posiolla 17.5.2015

pm 250 tikkaa
1. Maatta Markku

2. Maatta Timo

3. Salmi Timo

4. Mourujarvi Sauli
5. Kouva Seppo

6. Merkkiniemi Alpo
7. Mannikko Erkki

8. Saaskiahti Toivo
9. Luokkanen Kullervo
10. Lohi Lauri

11. Ulmanen Yrj6
12. Saaskilahti Mauri
13. Rajatalo Esa

14. Maatta Pentti

15. Vaara Lyly

16. Varis Martti

Naiset
1. Maikkula Maila

2. Pulju Veera

3. Salmi Irma

MM

MA

MB

MC

MB

MB

MB

MC

MC

MB

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

NA

NA

NB

paivitetty 17.5.2015 klo 20

PosTi 214 206
216 212
NpT 198 202
206 212
NpT 176 182
184 191
PosTi 175 184
178 191
PosTi 181 82
200 168
RuNsU 178 179
179 190
PosTi 162 184
194 185
RuNsU 180 179
176 184
PosTi 162 175
170 177
RuNsU 146 174
172 162
NpT 165 164
159 167
RuNsU 154 168
184 166
NpT 146 158
167 171
PosTi 151 173
135 181
NpT 165 155
156 135
NpT 142 131
155 135
NpT 183 187
197 178
RuNsU 183 186
180 193
NpT 181 187

182 175

219
214
203
203
184
184
173
176
170
193
195
181
180
171
187
167
169
176
181
169
176
183
161
172
171
148
157
170
143
153
146
124

188
201
191
186
190
181

203
214
197
206
178
196
199
204
178
181
180
188
173
191
191
162
177
175
170
187
181
178
177
169
165
175
165
145
160
147
139
143

190
199
193
197
188
175

217
211
201
201
193
194
188
183
194
188
186
168
178
175
187
176
176
162
172
187
176
168
173
169
171
158
170
151
145
172
157
130

203
190
189
195
194
192

1059
1067
1001
1028
913
949
919
932
905
930
918
906
877
916
924
865
859
867
843
877
862
855
833
860
831
819
816
782
768
763
715
687

951
965
942
951
940
905

2126 pe
2029
1862
1851
1835
1824
1793
1789
1726
1720
1717
1693
1650
1598
1531

1402

1916
1893

1845



Pk 25 tikkaa
Miehet

MM

1. Maatta Markku

MA
1. Maatta Timo

MB

1. Merkkiniemi Alpo
2. Kouva Seppo

3. Salmi Timo

4. Mannikko Erkki
5. Lohi Lauri

MC

. Mourujarvi Sauli

. Saaskilahti Toivo

. Ulmanen Yrj6

. Saaskilahti Mauri

. Luokkanen Kullervo
. Rajatalo Esa

. Varis Martti

. Vaara Lyly

. Maatta Pentti

O© 0O ~NO OIS~ WNPF

Naiset

NA

1. Pulju Veera

2. Maikkula Maila

NB
1. Salmi Irma

PosTi

NpT

RuNsU
PosTi
NpT
PosTi
RuNsU

PosTi
RuNsU
NpT
RuNsU
PosTi
NpT
NpT
NpT
PosTi

RuNsU
NpT

45

38

42
32
40
34
34

33
34
29
33
30
25
27
34
35

36
35

28

46

38

40
42
27
37
26

37
41
34
33
35
25
32
29
27

40
37

32

42

34

36
35
35
23
34

38
37
35
29
35
37
25
21
30

36
37

29

44

42

39
36
39
42
34

42
34
35
34
31
36
30
32
32

44
43

30

41

38

31
37
31
31
36

38
28
35
37
30
29
36
33
25

45
39

44

218

190

188
182
172
167
164

188
174
168
166
161
152
150
149 2x10
149 1x10

201
191

163



Joukkuekilpailu 25 tikkaa

Miehet

1. Posion Tikka 755
Maattd Markku MM 218
Kouva Seppo MB 182
Mannikko Erkki MB 167
Mourujarvi Sauli MC 188
2. Ruonan NsU 692
Merkkiniemi Alpo MB 188
Lohi Lauri MB 164
Saaskilahti Toivo MC 174
Saaskilahti Mauri MC 166
3. Napapiirin Tikka 682
Maéatta Timo MA 190
Salmi Timo MB 172
Ulmanen Yrjo MC 168

Rajatalo Esa MC 152



